
Solicitation Number:

Solicitation Name: 

Bid Opening Time: 2:PM CDT

Bid Opening Date: 3/17/2020

Bid Opening Location: Purchasing Small CR.

Y N/A Y Y Y Y Y Compliant

Y N/A Y Y Y Y Y Compliant

Y N/A Y Y N Y Y Compliant

Bids Opened By: Date: 3/17/2020

Bids Tabulated By: Date: 3/17/2020

Bids Witnessed By: Date: 3/17/2020 CAR Date: BCC Date:

To award a contract to:

Posted: 3/18/2020 Form Completed By: LAG

Sworn Statement Pursuant to 

Section 287.133(3)(a), FL 

Statutes on Entity Crimes

Grand Total

DocuPet

Pet Champ

Pet Data 

John Robinson/Michelle Habel/Dawn Harris

Status: Under Review 

Purchasing Manager/Designee recommends to the BOCC:

Lawrence Gordon

Lawrence Gordon

N/A

Notes:  

Pursuant to Section 119.07(3)(M), Florida Statute, all document relating to this tabulation are available for public inspection and copying at the Office of Purchasing.

            Bid Tabulation Under Review 
PD 19-20.018

Pet Licencing Management 

Name of Bidder(s)

Bid Form 

Completed 

& Signed

Bid Bond 

or Check

Drug-Free 

Workplace 

Form

Information 

Sheet for 

Transactions & 

Conveyances 

Certificate of 

Authority to do 

Business in the 

State of Florida

Acknowledge-

ment of 

Addenda

Bid Tabulation


